
Jessica Starks Open

Events:

January 27, 2018 | Capital U-Cap Center - Columbus, OH
ICON KEY: OAC HCAC NCCAA NAIA A NAIA B

60

!Men's 60 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Horne, Tellis FR-1 Rio Grande 6.99   10

2. Jones Jr. , Carl JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 7.00   8

3. Joe, Joseph SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 7.01   6

4. Sumpter, Avery SR-4 Ohio Dominican 7.05   5

5. Hinton, Gino JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 7.09 4

6. Taylor, Tre'on SO-2 Mount St. Joseph 7.20 3

7. Campbell, Clinton SR-4 Rio Grande 7.21   2

8. Allison, Logan SR-4 Capital 7.22 1
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60 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Horne, Tellis FR-1 Rio Grande 6.99   10

2. Jones Jr. , Carl JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 7.00   8

3. Sumpter, Avery SR-4 Ohio Dominican 7.05   5

4. Campbell, Clinton SR-4 Rio Grande 7.21   2

60 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Joe, Joseph SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 7.01   6

2. Hinton, Gino JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 7.09 4

3. Taylor, Tre'on SO-2 Mount St. Joseph 7.20 3

4. Allison, Logan SR-4 Capital 7.22 1
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!Men's 60 Meters Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Horne, Tellis FR-1 Rio Grande 7.02  

2. Jones Jr. , Carl JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 7.12  

3. Sumpter, Avery SR-4 Ohio Dominican 7.12  

4. Campbell, Clinton SR-4 Rio Grande 7.13  

5. Joe, Joseph SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 7.13  

6. Allison, Logan SR-4 Capital 7.13 

7. Hinton, Gino JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 7.18 

8. Taylor, Tre'on SO-2 Mount St. Joseph 7.22 

9. Hightower, AJ FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 7.25 

10. Knighton, Tyrus FR-1 Thiel 7.27  

11. Warren, Lance SO-2 Ohio Dominican 7.29  

12. Barnett, Jonah FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 7.35  

13. Johnson, Malik FR-1 Rio Grande 7.36  

14. Meeker, Noah FR-1 Capital 7.38  

15. Hause, Hunter SO-2 Thiel 7.43  

16. Kyser, Wade JR-3 Cedarville 7.45  

17. Jalloh, Omar FR-1 Ohio Dominican 7.48  

18. Boxer, Josh JR-3 Cedarville 7.50  

19. Boldt, Grant FR-1 Cedarville 7.55  

20. Howard, Malaky FR-1 Thiel 7.55  

21. Workman, Alexander SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 7.66  

22. Baumann, Andre JR-3 Cedarville 7.70  

23. Franklin, Tyshaun JR-3 Thiel 7.74  

24. Burd, Conlan FR-1 Thiel 7.86  

25. Kerobo, Justin JR-3 Earlham 7.88  
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Horne, Tellis FR-1 Rio Grande 7.02  

2. Kyser, Wade JR-3 Cedarville 7.45  

3. Jalloh, Omar FR-1 Ohio Dominican 7.48  

4. Franklin, Tyshaun JR-3 Thiel 7.74  

5. Burd, Conlan FR-1 Thiel 7.86  

6. Ammon, Jared FR-1 Earlham 8.26  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Campbell, Clinton SR-4 Rio Grande 7.13  

2. Allison, Logan SR-4 Capital 7.13 

3. Warren, Lance SO-2 Ohio Dominican 7.29  

4. Kerobo, Justin JR-3 Earlham 7.88  

5. Jackson, Timothy SO-2 Thiel 8.47  

  Smith, Jimmie SO-2 Ohio Dominican NT  
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Joe, Joseph SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 7.13  

2. Hinton, Gino JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 7.18 

3. Howard, Malaky FR-1 Thiel 7.55  

4. Baumann, Andre JR-3 Cedarville 7.70  

5. Miller, Austin SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 8.07  

6. Pierre, Cleefton FR-1 Thiel 8.75  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Barnett, Jonah FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 7.35  

2. Johnson, Malik FR-1 Rio Grande 7.36  

3. Meeker, Noah FR-1 Capital 7.38  

4. Moser, Mason SR-4 Cedarville 7.95  

5. Ross, Mark FR-1 Capital 8.02  

  Metts, Amir FR-1 Ohio Dominican DNS  
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Jones Jr. , Carl JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 7.12  

2. Hause, Hunter SO-2 Thiel 7.43  

3. Boxer, Josh JR-3 Cedarville 7.50  

4. Workman, Alexander SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 7.66  

5. Albert, Rance FR-1 Earlham 7.97  

6. Felix, Jean   Thiel 7.99  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Sumpter, Avery SR-4 Ohio Dominican 7.12  

2. Hightower, AJ FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 7.25 

3. Boldt, Grant FR-1 Cedarville 7.55  

4. Sun, Tom SO-2 Thiel 9.38  

  Cooper, Cody SR-4 Georgetown (Ky.) DNS  

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Taylor, Tre'on SO-2 Mount St. Joseph 7.22 

2. Knighton, Tyrus FR-1 Thiel 7.27  

3. Dongo, JP SO-2 Earlham 7.99  

4. Kahan, Jimmy   Unattached 8.01  
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!Men's 200 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Horne, Tellis FR-1 Rio Grande 22.88   10

2. Campbell, Clinton SR-4 Rio Grande 22.92   8

3. Bass, Draven SO-2 Ohio Dominican 22.93   6

4. Jones Jr. , Carl JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 23.03   5

5. Smith, Sterling FR-1 Rio Grande 23.05   4

6. Parker, Zavien FR-1 Rio Grande 23.11   3

7. Santos, Nicholas SO-2 Capital 23.15 2

8. Taylor, Tre'on SO-2 Mount St. Joseph 23.36 1

9. Knighton, Tyrus FR-1 Thiel 23.53   -

10. Barnett, Jonah FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 23.56   -

11. Kyser, Wade JR-3 Cedarville 23.69   -

12. Farley, Kyle FR-1 Capital 23.79   -

13. Brown, Corbin SO-2 Capital 23.94   -

14. Hause, Hunter SO-2 Thiel 24.09   -

15. Jalloh, Omar FR-1 Ohio Dominican 24.19   -

16. Meeker, Noah FR-1 Capital 24.32   -

17. Boxer, Josh JR-3 Cedarville 24.33   -

18. Koch, Aaron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 24.35   -

19. Knaub, Adam SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 24.54   -

20. Facemeyer, Daschle JR-3 Rio Grande 24.58   -

21. Phillimore, Elliot JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 24.59   -

22. Stark, Drew JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 24.61   -

23. Johnson, Malik FR-1 Rio Grande 24.64   -

24. Warren, Lance SO-2 Ohio Dominican 24.65   -

25. Shields, Adrian SR-4 Rio Grande 24.67   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Horne, Tellis FR-1 Rio Grande 22.88   10

2. Bass, Draven SO-2 Ohio Dominican 22.93   6

3. Jones Jr. , Carl JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 23.03   5

4. Parker, Zavien FR-1 Rio Grande 23.11   3

5. Joe, Joseph SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 41.39   -

  Sumpter, Avery SR-4 Ohio Dominican DNS   -

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Campbell, Clinton SR-4 Rio Grande 22.92   8

2. Smith, Sterling FR-1 Rio Grande 23.05   4

3. Santos, Nicholas SO-2 Capital 23.15 2

4. Jalloh, Omar FR-1 Ohio Dominican 24.19   -

5. Warren, Lance SO-2 Ohio Dominican 24.65   -

  Hightower, AJ FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) DNS   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Taylor, Tre'on SO-2 Mount St. Joseph 23.36 1

2. Knighton, Tyrus FR-1 Thiel 23.53   -

3. Farley, Kyle FR-1 Capital 23.79   -

4. Meeker, Noah FR-1 Capital 24.32   -

5. Johnson, Malik FR-1 Rio Grande 24.64   -

  Bernard, Josiah SR-4 Cedarville DNS   -

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Brown, Corbin SO-2 Capital 23.94   -

2. Hause, Hunter SO-2 Thiel 24.09   -

3. Boxer, Josh JR-3 Cedarville 24.33   -

4. Stark, Tanner FR-1 Thiel 25.54   -

  Smith, Jimmie SO-2 Ohio Dominican DNS   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Kyser, Wade JR-3 Cedarville 23.69   -

2. Koch, Aaron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 24.35   -

3. Knaub, Adam SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 24.54   -

4. Stark, Drew JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 24.61   -

5. Landadio, Chris FR-1 Cedarville 24.83   -

6. Rager, Ryan FR-1 Cedarville 25.27   -

200 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Facemeyer, Daschle JR-3 Rio Grande 24.58   -

2. Phillimore, Elliot JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 24.59   -

3. Shields, Adrian SR-4 Rio Grande 24.67   -

4. Smith, Chayse FR-1 Ohio Dominican 25.16   -

5. Howard, Malaky FR-1 Thiel 25.40   -

6. Boldt, Grant FR-1 Cedarville 36.16   -
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200 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Humphrey, Benny FR-1 Cedarville 24.91   -

2. Baumann, Andre JR-3 Cedarville 25.44   -

3. Felix, Jean   Thiel 26.66   -

4. Albert, Rance FR-1 Earlham 27.93   -

200 Meters Finals Section 8

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Workman, Alexander SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 25.13   -

2. Kerobo, Justin JR-3 Earlham 25.35   -

3. Ross, Mark FR-1 Capital 26.55   -

4. Burd, Conlan FR-1 Thiel 27.06   -

5. Jackson, Timothy SO-2 Thiel 28.88   -

6. Sun, Tom SO-2 Thiel 32.77   -

200 Meters Finals Section 9

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Barnett, Jonah FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 23.56   -

2. Hinton, Gino JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 24.81   -

3. Brefford, Donovan FR-1 Ohio Dominican 25.29   -

4. Smith, Michael JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 27.76   -

  Chustz, Tydus FR-1 Ohio Dominican DNS   -
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!Men's 400 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Carroll, Justin SR-4 Ohio Dominican 50.19   10

2. Santos, Nicholas SO-2 Capital 51.82 8

3. Bernard, Josiah SR-4 Cedarville 51.89 6

4. Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 52.24 5

5. Gruet, Chase JR-3 Cedarville 52.98   4

6. Brown, Corbin SO-2 Capital 53.51   3

7. Trezise, Mason SR-4 Capital 53.53   2

8. Hause, Hunter SO-2 Thiel 53.86   1

9. Perschbacher, Bryan JR-3 Cedarville 54.19   -

10. Couchman, Luke FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 54.52   -

11. Stark, Drew JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 54.65   -

12. Nordquist, Noah SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 54.77   -

13. Faria, Emanuel FR-1 Earlham 55.08   -

14. Landadio, Chris FR-1 Cedarville 55.18   -

15. Shields, Adrian SR-4 Rio Grande 55.20   -

16. Facemeyer, Daschle JR-3 Rio Grande 55.34   -

17. Koch, Aaron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 55.39   -

18. Farley, Kyle FR-1 Capital 55.45   -

19. Knaub, Adam SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 55.51   -

20. Carrico, Caleb SO-2 Cedarville 55.67   -

21. Phillimore, Elliot JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 55.85   -

22. Humphrey, Benny FR-1 Cedarville 56.33   -

23. Franklin, Tyshaun JR-3 Thiel 57.00   -

24. Sommers, Jaime JR-3 Thiel 57.16   -

25. Rager, Ryan FR-1 Cedarville 57.61   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Carroll, Justin SR-4 Ohio Dominican 50.19   10

2. Santos, Nicholas SO-2 Capital 51.82 8

3. Bernard, Josiah SR-4 Cedarville 51.89 6

4. Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 52.24 5

5. Trezise, Mason SR-4 Capital 53.53   2

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Gruet, Chase JR-3 Cedarville 52.98   4

2. Hause, Hunter SO-2 Thiel 53.86   1

3. Perschbacher, Bryan JR-3 Cedarville 54.19   -

4. Stark, Tanner FR-1 Thiel 58.60   -

  Hightower, AJ FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) DNS   -

  Bass, Draven SO-2 Ohio Dominican DNS   -
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400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Brown, Corbin SO-2 Capital 53.51   3

2. Faria, Emanuel FR-1 Earlham 55.08   -

3. Landadio, Chris FR-1 Cedarville 55.18   -

4. Farley, Kyle FR-1 Capital 55.45   -

5. Keels, Joey FR-1 Capital 58.13   -

6. Meeks, Lloyd FR-1 Thiel 1:02.52   -

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Couchman, Luke FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 54.52   -

2. Shields, Adrian SR-4 Rio Grande 55.20   -

3. Koch, Aaron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 55.39   -

4. Knaub, Adam SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 55.51   -

5. Phillimore, Elliot JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 55.85   -

6. Rager, Ryan FR-1 Cedarville 57.61   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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400 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Facemeyer, Daschle JR-3 Rio Grande 55.34   -

2. Carrico, Caleb SO-2 Cedarville 55.67   -

3. Humphrey, Benny FR-1 Cedarville 56.33   -

4. Franklin, Tyshaun JR-3 Thiel 57.00   -

5. Sommers, Jaime JR-3 Thiel 57.16   -

6. McElhaney, Christian SR-4 Thiel 59.95   -

400 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Nordquist, Noah SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 54.77   -

2. Brefford, Donovan FR-1 Ohio Dominican 58.24   -

3. Pakozdi, Chad FR-1 Thiel 1:00.47   -

4. Smith, Michael JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 1:02.48   -

  Chustz, Tydus FR-1 Ohio Dominican DNS   -

  King, Josh JR-3 Mount St. Joseph DNS   -

400 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Stark, Drew JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 54.65   -

2. Carter, Andrew SR-4 Transylvania 57.87   -

3. Bauer, Bryan FR-1 Mount St. Joseph 1:04.32   -

4. Pinckney, Ryan JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 1:18.80   -

  Smith, Isaiah SO-2 Ohio Dominican DNS   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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!Men's 800 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Michalski, Daniel SR-4 Cedarville 1:55.57 10

2. Gatchell, Ethan JR-3 Cedarville 1:56.49 8

3. Bogantz, Bobby JR-3 Ohio Dominican 2:02.80   6

4. Harper, Samuel JR-3 Cedarville 2:04.42   5

5. Herbert, Ben   Unattached 2:04.73   4

6. Gatchell, Joel SO-2 Cedarville 2:05.81   3

7. Shriner, Ian FR-1 Earlham 2:05.87   2

8. Ellis, Chad SR-4 Ohio Dominican 2:06.07   1

9. Benigno, Jacob   Unattached 2:06.28   -

10. Sholl, Andrew FR-1 Cedarville 2:07.27   -

11. Sharp, Dan SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 2:08.01   -

12. Lacroix, Isaac JR-3 Cedarville 2:08.13   -

13. Webster, Justin FR-1 Cedarville 2:08.79   -

14. Pensworth, Joel SO-2 Cedarville 2:09.17   -

15. Overholt, Wil FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:09.75   -

16. Weiss, Nick FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 2:10.52   -

17. Serna, Alex JR-3 Ohio Dominican 2:12.00   -

18. Mason, Chad JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 2:13.73   -

19. Grady, Michael FR-1 Earlham 2:14.42   -

20. McElhaney, Christian SR-4 Thiel 2:16.02   -

21. Gray, Ben FR-1 Mount St. Joseph 2:17.13   -

22. Pakozdi, Chad FR-1 Thiel 2:18.04   -

23. Cyrus, Josh FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:20.83   -

24. Baker, Matt JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:21.70   -

25. Freitag, Dean FR-1 Rio Grande 2:28.97   -
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Gatchell, Joel SO-2 Cedarville 2:05.81   3

2. Shriner, Ian FR-1 Earlham 2:05.87   2

3. Lacroix, Isaac JR-3 Cedarville 2:08.13   -

4. Webster, Justin FR-1 Cedarville 2:08.79   -

5. Pensworth, Joel SO-2 Cedarville 2:09.17   -

6. Overholt, Wil FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:09.75   -

7. Weiss, Nick FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 2:10.52   -

8. Grady, Michael FR-1 Earlham 2:14.42   -

  Esbenshade, Conrad SO-2 Cedarville DNS   -

  Barton, Jimmy JR-3 Cedarville DNS   -

  Steinke, Derek   Unattached DNS   -

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Sharp, Dan SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 2:08.01   -

2. Mason, Chad JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 2:13.73   -

3. McElhaney, Christian SR-4 Thiel 2:16.02   -

4. Gray, Ben FR-1 Mount St. Joseph 2:17.13   -

5. Pakozdi, Chad FR-1 Thiel 2:18.04   -

6. Cyrus, Josh FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:20.83   -

7. Baker, Matt JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 2:21.70   -

8. Freitag, Dean FR-1 Rio Grande 2:28.97   -

9. Smith, Wesley FR-1 Earlham 2:32.85   -

10. Montalvo, Jaime SR-4 Thiel 2:37.15   -

11. Phung, Tung SO-2 Earlham 2:53.64   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS
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800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Michalski, Daniel SR-4 Cedarville 1:55.57 10

2. Gatchell, Ethan JR-3 Cedarville 1:56.49 8

3. Bogantz, Bobby JR-3 Ohio Dominican 2:02.80   6

4. Harper, Samuel JR-3 Cedarville 2:04.42   5

5. Herbert, Ben   Unattached 2:04.73   4

6. Ellis, Chad SR-4 Ohio Dominican 2:06.07   1

7. Benigno, Jacob   Unattached 2:06.28   -

8. Sholl, Andrew FR-1 Cedarville 2:07.27   -

9. Serna, Alex JR-3 Ohio Dominican 2:12.00   -

  Carroll, Justin SR-4 Ohio Dominican DNS   -

  Garrison, Josiah SO-2 Cedarville DNS   -

  Dunn, Ryan   Unattached DNS   -
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!Men's Mile Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Guerra, Joe   Columbus Running Company 4:26.04   10

2. Dunn, Ryan   Unattached 4:31.83   8

3. Dunn, Nathan   Unattached 4:32.63   6

4. Penk, Gabe   Unattached 4:33.44   5

5. Papachristos, Nate FR-1 Earlham 4:33.88 4

6. Davis, Josh   Unattached 4:36.04   3

7. Ellis, Chad SR-4 Ohio Dominican 4:37.20   2

8. Menuez, Noah JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 4:37.62   1

9. Sholl, Andrew FR-1 Cedarville 4:38.10   -

10. Steinke, Derek   Unattached 4:38.51   -

11. Serna, Alex JR-3 Ohio Dominican 4:40.51   -

12. Fullenkamp, Aaron   Unattached 4:43.88   -

13. Scherf, Noah FR-1 Earlham 4:44.26   -

14. Fox, Aaron SR-4 Capital 4:46.04   -

15. Emmert, Ethan   Unattached 4:47.30   -

16. Herbert, Ben   Unattached 4:49.67   -

17. Lofton, Jacob JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 4:55.50   -

18. Daniel, Oliver SO-2 Earlham 4:56.30   -

19. Slemmons, Clayton FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 4:56.87   -

20. Green, Riley SO-2 Earlham 4:58.06   -

21. Yoder, Hunter FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 4:58.30   -

22. Baker, Matt JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 5:01.01   -

23. Corn, Darrell FR-1 Transylvania 5:01.39   -

24. Gibbs, David SO-2 Cedarville 5:02.50   -

25. Danis, Luke SO-2 Mount St. Joseph 5:11.20   -
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Mile Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Guerra, Joe   Columbus Running Company 4:26.04   10

2. Dunn, Ryan   Unattached 4:31.83   8

3. Dunn, Nathan   Unattached 4:32.63   6

4. Penk, Gabe   Unattached 4:33.44   5

5. Papachristos, Nate FR-1 Earlham 4:33.88 4

6. Davis, Josh   Unattached 4:36.04   3

7. Ellis, Chad SR-4 Ohio Dominican 4:37.20   2

8. Menuez, Noah JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 4:37.62   1

9. Sholl, Andrew FR-1 Cedarville 4:38.10   -

10. Steinke, Derek   Unattached 4:38.51   -

11. Serna, Alex JR-3 Ohio Dominican 4:40.51   -

12. Fox, Aaron SR-4 Capital 4:46.04   -

13. Herbert, Ben   Unattached 4:49.67   -

14. Lofton, Jacob JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 4:55.50   -

Mile Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Slemmons, Clayton FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 4:56.87   -

2. Corn, Darrell FR-1 Transylvania 5:01.39   -

3. Danis, Luke SO-2 Mount St. Joseph 5:11.20   -

4. Bruner, Matthew FR-1 Mount St. Joseph 5:33.10   -

5. Anderson, Austin SO-2 Cedarville 5:33.38   -

6. Freitag, Dean FR-1 Rio Grande 5:39.72   -

7. Montalvo, Jaime SR-4 Thiel 5:40.90   -

8. Mays, Zach FR-1 Mount St. Joseph 6:16.72   -

9. Pinckney, Ryan JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 6:17.79   -
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Mile Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Fullenkamp, Aaron   Unattached 4:43.88   -

2. Scherf, Noah FR-1 Earlham 4:44.26   -

3. Emmert, Ethan   Unattached 4:47.30   -

4. Daniel, Oliver SO-2 Earlham 4:56.30   -

5. Green, Riley SO-2 Earlham 4:58.06   -

6. Yoder, Hunter FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 4:58.30   -

7. Baker, Matt JR-3 Wilmington (Ohio) 5:01.01   -

8. Gibbs, David SO-2 Cedarville 5:02.50   -

9. Napier, Quinton SO-2 Capital 5:22.37   -

10. Collins, Nicholas FR-1 Thiel 5:32.28   -

  Evans, Wyatt   Unattached DNS   -

  Reed, Calvin   Unattached DNS   -

  Barton, Jimmy JR-3 Cedarville DNS   -

  Bogantz, Bobby JR-3 Ohio Dominican DNS   -
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!Men's 3000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Michalski, Daniel SR-4 Cedarville 8:38.54 10

2. Weber, Alex SO-2 Cedarville 8:53.16 8

3. Classen, Trent SO-2 Cedarville 8:58.55 6

4. Bredeson, Luke SO-2 Cedarville 9:08.85   5

5. Dunn, Nathan   Unattached 9:15.34   4

6. Stahl, Wyatt   Unattached 9:22.87   3

7. Knabe, Derek SR-4 Capital 9:24.29   2

8. Mathes, Tyler   Greendale Comminity Colle 9:25.09   1

9. Carpenter, Kameron JR-3 Rio Grande 9:29.02   -

10. Weinhold, Alec JR-3 Cedarville 9:32.85   -

11. Stephenson, Michael   Unattached 9:48.87   -

12. Crawford, Brennan JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 9:50.39   -

13. Steimle, Timothy   Unattached 9:51.12   -

14. Honkomp, Ryan FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 9:52.25   -

15. Reed, Calvin   Unattached 9:52.99   -

16. Pacula, Darian SR-4 Mount Vernon Nazarene 10:00.60   -

17. Clemens, Gage FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 10:06.31   -

18. Spicer, River SO-2 Rio Grande 10:10.94   -

19. McCammon, Brandon FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 10:12.02   -

20. Corn, Darrell FR-1 Transylvania 10:18.73   -

21. Hutchins, Nathan SO-2 Capital 10:18.99   -

22. Rus, Andrew JR-3 Capital 10:25.30   -

23. Bruner, Matthew FR-1 Mount St. Joseph 11:06.26   -

24. Collins, Nicholas FR-1 Thiel 11:08.21   -

25. McKenzie, Matthew JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 11:53.06   -

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_m.html

22 of 43 2/2/18, 10:31 AM



3000 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Crawford, Brennan JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 9:50.39   -

2. Honkomp, Ryan FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 9:52.25   -

3. Pacula, Darian SR-4 Mount Vernon Nazarene 10:00.60   -

4. Clemens, Gage FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 10:06.31   -

5. McCammon, Brandon FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 10:12.02   -

6. Corn, Darrell FR-1 Transylvania 10:18.73   -

7. Hutchins, Nathan SO-2 Capital 10:18.99   -

8. Rus, Andrew JR-3 Capital 10:25.30   -

9. Bruner, Matthew FR-1 Mount St. Joseph 11:06.26   -

10. Collins, Nicholas FR-1 Thiel 11:08.21   -

11. McKenzie, Matthew JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 11:53.06   -

  Napier, Matthew FR-1 Transylvania DNS   -

  Pipher, Wes JR-3 Ohio Dominican DNS   -

  Coleman, Alec FR-1 Rio Grande DNS   -

3000 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Michalski, Daniel SR-4 Cedarville 8:38.54 10

2. Weber, Alex SO-2 Cedarville 8:53.16 8

3. Classen, Trent SO-2 Cedarville 8:58.55 6

4. Bredeson, Luke SO-2 Cedarville 9:08.85   5

5. Dunn, Nathan   Unattached 9:15.34   4

6. Stahl, Wyatt   Unattached 9:22.87   3

7. Knabe, Derek SR-4 Capital 9:24.29   2

8. Mathes, Tyler   Greendale Comminity Colle 9:25.09   1

9. Carpenter, Kameron JR-3 Rio Grande 9:29.02   -
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!Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. McElroy, Ford SO-2 Cedarville 15:44.94 10

2. Sullivan, Ethan JR-3 Cedarville 15:53.51 8

3. Bowen, Zac SR-4 Cedarville 16:02.73 6

4. Farah, Mohamed FR-1 Rio Grande 16:15.13   5

5. Traffe, Avery SO-2 Cedarville 16:23.34   4

6. Phelps, Cameron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 16:35.85   3

7. Logan, Jacob FR-1 Cedarville 16:45.84   2

8. LeMesurier, Andrew SO-2 Cedarville 16:51.31   1

9. McKanna, Micah FR-1 Cedarville 16:57.07   -

10. Erwin, Cameron SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 17:12.77   -

11. Meyer, Alan JR-3 Cedarville 17:43.05   -

!Men's 60 Hurdles Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.69 10

2. Carrico, Caleb SO-2 Cedarville 8.92 8

3. Perschbacher, Bryan JR-3 Cedarville 9.01 6

4. Whitaker, Connor SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 9.09   5

5. Meeks, Lloyd FR-1 Thiel 9.27   4

6. Trezise, Mason SR-4 Capital 9.40 3

7. Stark, Drew JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 9.44   2

8. Moser, Mason SR-4 Cedarville 9.59   1
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60 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.69 10

2. Perschbacher, Bryan JR-3 Cedarville 9.01 6

3. Whitaker, Connor SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 9.09   5

4. Trezise, Mason SR-4 Capital 9.40 3

60 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Carrico, Caleb SO-2 Cedarville 8.92 8

2. Meeks, Lloyd FR-1 Thiel 9.27   4

3. Stark, Drew JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 9.44   2

4. Moser, Mason SR-4 Cedarville 9.59   1

!Men's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.74 

2. Perschbacher, Bryan JR-3 Cedarville 8.97 

3. Whitaker, Connor SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 8.99  

4. Trezise, Mason SR-4 Capital 9.14 

5. Carrico, Caleb SO-2 Cedarville 9.19  

6. Stark, Drew JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 9.30  

7. Meeks, Lloyd FR-1 Thiel 9.39  

8. Moser, Mason SR-4 Cedarville 9.49  

9. Sommers, Jaime JR-3 Thiel 9.68  

10. Cooper, Cody SR-4 Georgetown (Ky.) 9.90  

11. Miller, Austin SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 10.11  

12. Koch, Aaron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 10.61  

13. Williams, Wesley FR-1 Cedarville 11.28  
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60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Perschbacher, Bryan JR-3 Cedarville 8.97 

2. Trezise, Mason SR-4 Capital 9.14 

3. Stark, Drew JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 9.30  

4. Miller, Austin SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 10.11  

5. Williams, Wesley FR-1 Cedarville 11.28  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Whitaker, Connor SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 8.99  

2. Carrico, Caleb SO-2 Cedarville 9.19  

3. Meeks, Lloyd FR-1 Thiel 9.39  

4. Sommers, Jaime JR-3 Thiel 9.68  

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.74 

2. Moser, Mason SR-4 Cedarville 9.49  

3. Cooper, Cody SR-4 Georgetown (Ky.) 9.90  

4. Koch, Aaron SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 10.61  

  Smith, Jimmie SO-2 Ohio Dominican DNS  
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!Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Ohio
Dominican A Draven Bass, Justin Carroll, Amir Metts, Avery

Sumpter 3:26.82   10

2. Rio Grande A Clinton Campbell, Sterling Smith, Tellis Horne, Zavien
Parker 3:30.44   8

3. Cedarville A Josiah Bernard, Chase Gruet, Samuel Harper, Bryan
Perschbacher 3:31.29   6

4.
Mount
Vernon
Nazarene

A Jonah Barnett, Luke Couchman, Nick Weiss, Connor
Whitaker 3:40.35   5

5. Cedarville B Andre Baumann, Grant Boldt, Josh Boxer, Isaac
Lacroix 3:43.51   -

6. Unattached A 3:43.79   4

7. Mount St.
Joseph A Tre'on Taylor, Chad Mason, Ben Gray, Drew Stark 3:47.58   3

8. Unattached B 3:48.75   -

9. Thiel A Tanner Stark, Jaime Sommers, Tyshaun Franklin,
Hunter Hause 3:49.56   2

10. Wilmington
(Ohio) A Ryan Honkomp, Matt Baker, Josh Cyrus, Wil Overholt 4:01.10   1

  Cedarville C Ethan Gatchell, Joel Gatchell, Josiah Garrison,
Conrad Esbenshade DNS   -

  Ohio
Dominican B Omar Jalloh, Donovan Brefford, Tydus Chustz, Lance

Warren DNS   -
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4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Mount Vernon Nazarene (A) Barnett, Couchman, Weiss, Whitaker 3:40.35   5

2. Unattached (A) 3:43.79   4

3. Mount St. Joseph (A) Taylor, Mason, Gray, Stark 3:47.58   3

4. Unattached (B) 3:48.75   -

5. Wilmington (Ohio) (A) Honkomp, Baker, Cyrus, Overholt 4:01.10   1

  Cedarville (C) Gatchell, Gatchell, Garrison, Esbenshade DNS   -

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2

PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

1. Ohio Dominican (A) Bass, Carroll, Metts, Sumpter 3:26.82   10

2. Rio Grande (A) Campbell, Smith, Horne, Parker 3:30.44   8

3. Cedarville (A) Bernard, Gruet, Harper, Perschbacher 3:31.29   6

4. Cedarville (B) Baumann, Boldt, Boxer, Lacroix 3:43.51   -

5. Thiel (A) Stark, Sommers, Franklin, Hause 3:49.56   2

  Ohio Dominican (B) Jalloh, Brefford, Chustz, Warren DNS   -

!Men's Distance Medley Relay Finals Top↑

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME SC

1.
Mount
Vernon
Nazarene

A Brennan Crawford, Noah Menuez, Clayton Slemmons,
Darian Pacula

11:43.45
  10

2. Mount St.
Joseph A Luke Danis, Matthew Bruner, Bryan Bauer, Zach Mays 12:59.38

  8

  Ohio
Dominican A Justin Carroll, Omar Jalloh, Bobby Bogantz, Chad Ellis DNS   -
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!Men's High Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Nordquist, Sam SR-4 Mount Vernon Nazarene 1.99m 6' 6.25" 9

1.74
-

1.79
O

1.84
O

1.89
O

1.94
XO

1.99
XXO

2.02
XXX

1. Truss, Antone   Unattached 1.99m   6' 6.25" 9

1.74
-

1.79
O

1.84
XO

1.89
XO

1.94
XO

1.99
XXO

2.02
XXX

3. Smith, Isaiah SO-2 Ohio Dominican 1.89m   6' 2.25" 6

1.74
-

1.79
-

1.84
O

1.89
O

1.94
XXX

4. Adkins, Joshua SO-2 Cedarville 1.84m 6' 0.5" 4.5

1.74
XO

1.79
O

1.84
XO

1.89
XXX

4. Seman, John JR-3 Capital 1.84m 6' 0.5" 4.5

1.74
O

1.79
O

1.84
XXO

1.89
XXX

6. Meeks, Lloyd FR-1 Thiel 1.79m   5' 10.5" 2.5

1.74
XO

1.79
XXO

1.84
XXX

6. Cooper, Cody SR-4 Georgetown (Ky.) 1.79m   5' 10.5" 2.5

1.74
XO

1.79
XXO

1.84
XXX

  Smith, Chayse FR-1 Ohio Dominican NH     -

1.74
XXX

  Williams, Wesley FR-1 Cedarville NH     -

1.74
XXX
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!Men's Pole Vault Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Ansiel, Tommy FR-1 Cedarville 4.50m 14' 9" 10

3.15
-

3.30
-

3.45
-

3.60
-

3.75
-

3.90
-

4.05
-

4.20
-

4.35
O

4.50
O

4.65
XXX

2. Brookfeld, Branden SO-2 Transylvania 4.05m 13' 3.5" 7

3.15
-

3.30
-

3.45
-

3.60
-

3.75
-

3.90
XO

4.05
O

4.20
XXX

2. Adkins, Joshua SO-2 Cedarville 4.05m 13' 3.5" 7

3.15
-

3.30
-

3.45
-

3.60
-

3.75
-

3.90
XO

4.05
O

4.20
XXX

4. Workman, Alexander SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 3.75m   12' 3.5" 5

3.15
O

3.30
O

3.45
O

3.60
O

3.75
XO

3.90
XXX

5. Sturgeon, Aaron SR-4 Cedarville 3.45m   11' 3.75" 3.5

3.15
-

3.30
-

3.45
O

3.60
XXX

5. Miller, Austin SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 3.45m   11' 3.75" 3.5

3.15
O

3.30
XO

3.45
O

3.60
XXX

7. Williams, Wesley FR-1 Cedarville 3.30m   10' 10" 2

3.15
O

3.30
O

3.45
XXX

  Botello, Alex SO-2 Ohio Dominican DNS     -

  Cooper, Cody SR-4 Georgetown (Ky.) DNS     -

  Dongo, JP SO-2 Earlham NH     -

3.15
XXX

  Ammon, Jared FR-1 Earlham NH     -

3.15
XXX
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!Men's Long Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Nordquist, Sam SR-4 Mount Vernon Nazarene 6.94m   22' 9.25" 10

6.27m 6.84m 6.94m

2. Smith, Sterling FR-1 Rio Grande 6.79m   22' 3.5" 8

6.56m 6.68m 6.79m

3. German, Stew JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 6.75m   22' 1.75" 6

6.67m 6.75m 6.70m

4. Howard, Malaky FR-1 Thiel 6.46m   21' 2.5" 5

5.87m 6.24m FOUL

5. Snyder, Caleb JR-3 Cedarville 6.33m 20' 9.25" 4

FOUL 5.80m 6.33m

6. Hightower, AJ FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 6.29m 20' 7.75" 3

5.99m 6.29m FOUL

7. Williams, Wesley FR-1 Cedarville 6.10m   20' 0.25" 2

5.64m 5.77m 6.00m

8. Smith, Chayse FR-1 Ohio Dominican 5.97m   19' 7" 1

5.78m FOUL FOUL

9. Cornwall, Evan SO-2 Cedarville 5.69m   18' 8" -

5.63m FOUL FOUL
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!Men's Long Jump Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1. Nordquist, Sam SR-4 Mount Vernon Nazarene 6.76m   22' 2.25"

FOUL 6.76m 6.65m

2. Smith, Sterling FR-1 Rio Grande 6.60m   21' 8"

6.47m 6.60m 6.59m

3. Howard, Malaky FR-1 Thiel 6.46m   21' 2.5"

6.28m 6.46m 6.12m

4. German, Stew JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 6.43m   21' 1.25"

6.28m 5.86m 6.43m

5. Hightower, AJ FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 6.11m 20' 0.5"

6.02m 6.11m 5.84m

6. Williams, Wesley FR-1 Cedarville 6.10m   20' 0.25"

6.10m 5.83m 5.91m

7. Snyder, Caleb JR-3 Cedarville 6.01m   19' 8.75"

FOUL 6.01m 4.34m

8. Smith, Chayse FR-1 Ohio Dominican 5.97m   19' 7"

FOUL FOUL 5.97m

9. Cornwall, Evan SO-2 Cedarville 5.69m   18' 8"

FOUL FOUL 5.69m

10. Mccullough, Nathan JR-3 Transylvania 5.53m   18' 1.75"

5.45m 5.48m 5.53m

11. Humphrey, Benny FR-1 Cedarville 5.52m   18' 1.5"

5.52m FOUL 5.43m

12. Meeker, Noah FR-1 Capital 5.50m   18' 0.5"

5.48m FOUL 5.50m

13. Workman, Alexander SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 5.48m   17' 11.75"
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Long Jump Preliminaries Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Smith, Sterling FR-1 Rio Grande 6.60m   21' 8"

2. German, Stew JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 6.43m   21' 1.25"

3. Snyder, Caleb JR-3 Cedarville 6.01m   19' 8.75"

4. Cornwall, Evan SO-2 Cedarville 5.69m   18' 8"

5. Humphrey, Benny FR-1 Cedarville 5.52m   18' 1.5"

6. Workman, Alexander SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 5.48m   17' 11.75"

7. Cooper, Cody SR-4 Georgetown (Ky.) 5.47m   17' 11.5"

  Atmodimedjo, De'Andro FR-1 Mount St. Joseph DNS    

  Bass, Draven SO-2 Ohio Dominican FOUL    

Long Jump Preliminaries Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Nordquist, Sam SR-4 Mount Vernon Nazarene 6.76m   22' 2.25"

2. Howard, Malaky FR-1 Thiel 6.46m   21' 2.5"

3. Hightower, AJ FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 6.11m 20' 0.5"

4. Williams, Wesley FR-1 Cedarville 6.10m   20' 0.25"

5. Smith, Chayse FR-1 Ohio Dominican 5.97m   19' 7"

6. Mccullough, Nathan JR-3 Transylvania 5.53m   18' 1.75"

7. Meeker, Noah FR-1 Capital 5.50m   18' 0.5"

  Franklin, Tyshaun JR-3 Thiel FOUL    
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!Men's Triple Jump Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Allison, Logan SR-4 Capital 14.42m 47' 3.75" 10

14.30m 14.17m FOUL

2. German, Stew JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 13.04m   42' 9.5" 8

12.97m 13.01m 11.64m

3. Snyder, Caleb JR-3 Cedarville 12.58m 41' 3.25" 6

12.50m 12.44m FOUL

4. Truss, Antone   Unattached 12.49m   40' 11.75" 5

11.92m FOUL 11.60m

5. Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.43m 40' 9.5" 4

PASS PASS PASS

6. Mccullough, Nathan JR-3 Transylvania 12.36m 40' 6.75" 3

12.12m 12.24m FOUL

7. Short, Alfred   Unattached 11.71m   38' 5" 2

FOUL PASS PASS
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!Men's Triple Jump Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1. Allison, Logan SR-4 Capital 14.42m 47' 3.75"

14.01m 14.42m 14.38m

2. German, Stew JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 13.04m   42' 9.5"

13.03m 13.04m 12.81m

3. Snyder, Caleb JR-3 Cedarville 12.58m 41' 3.25"

12.58m FOUL 12.53m

4. Truss, Antone   Unattached 12.49m   40' 11.75"

12.01m 12.49m 11.93m

5. Burnam, Pierce SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.43m 40' 9.5"

12.40m 12.43m PASS

6. Mccullough, Nathan JR-3 Transylvania 12.36m 40' 6.75"

12.36m 12.21m 12.09m

7. Short, Alfred   Unattached 11.71m   38' 5"

11.38m 11.71m FOUL

  Cornwall, Evan SO-2 Cedarville FOUL    

FOUL FOUL FOUL

  Atmodimedjo, De'Andro FR-1 Mount St. Joseph FOUL    

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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!Men's Shot Put Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Coon, Jason SR-4 Capital 16.25m 53' 3.75" 10

16.10m 15.87m FOUL

2. Soviak, Mitchell JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 15.97m 52' 4.75" 8

15.50m 15.50m 15.97m

3. McDonald, Joey JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 15.68m 51' 5.5" 6

FOUL 15.32m FOUL

4. Nichols, Alex SR-4 Rio Grande 15.35m 50' 4.5" 5

FOUL 14.75m 14.97m

5. Holcomb, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 14.52m 47' 7.75" 4

FOUL FOUL FOUL

6. Miller, Josh FR-1 Capital 14.15m 46' 5.25" 3

13.69m 14.07m 13.86m

7. Seymour, Clayton SO-2 Ohio Dominican 14.02m   46' 0" 2

13.65m FOUL FOUL

8. Cook, Ben FR-1 Ohio Dominican 13.71m   44' 11.75" 1

13.31m 13.51m FOUL
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!Men's Shot Put Preliminaries Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1. Coon, Jason SR-4 Capital 16.25m 53' 3.75"

FOUL 15.70m 16.25m

2. Soviak, Mitchell JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 15.97m 52' 4.75"

14.17m 15.97m 14.78m

3. McDonald, Joey JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 15.68m 51' 5.5"

15.68m 15.41m FOUL

4. Nichols, Alex SR-4 Rio Grande 15.35m 50' 4.5"

14.32m 15.35m 14.91m

5. Holcomb, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 14.52m 47' 7.75"

14.52m FOUL FOUL

6. Miller, Josh FR-1 Capital 14.15m 46' 5.25"

14.15m 13.77m 13.88m

7. Seymour, Clayton SO-2 Ohio Dominican 14.02m   46' 0"

13.18m 14.02m FOUL

8. Cook, Ben FR-1 Ohio Dominican 13.71m   44' 11.75"

13.43m 13.71m 13.66m

9. Scouten, Jonathan JR-3 Cedarville 13.37m 43' 10.5"

12.44m 13.37m 13.34m

10. Beegle, Joseph JR-3 Rio Grande 13.12m   43' 0.5"

13.12m 12.93m FOUL

11. Collins, Zachary SO-2 Rio Grande 13.00m   42' 8"

12.28m 12.22m 13.00m

12. McCready, Caleb FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.83m 42' 1.25"

12.73m 12.83m 12.20m

13. Jackson, Ben FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 12.69m   41' 7.75"

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_m.html

37 of 43 2/2/18, 10:31 AM



Shot Put Preliminaries Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Jackson, Ben FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 12.69m   41' 7.75"

2. Whipple, Ross FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 12.44m   40' 9.75"

3. Cooper, Cody SR-4 Georgetown (Ky.) 12.35m   40' 6.25"

4. Rivers, Renwrick FR-1 Thiel 10.30m   33' 9.5"

5. Vandermarliere, Ethan SO-2 Ohio Dominican 10.20m   33' 5.75"

6. Hansen, Aaron SR-4 Thiel 10.02m   32' 10.5"

7. Roe, Adam FR-1 Rio Grande 10.01m   32' 10.25"

8. Witham, Chandler SR-4 Mount St. Joseph 9.75m   32' 0"

9. Staley, Jeff SO-2 Thiel 9.09m   29' 10"

10. Carter, Aaron JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 8.33m   27' 4"

11. Pierre, Cleefton FR-1 Thiel 7.48m   24' 6.5"

Shot Put Preliminaries Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Collins, Zachary SO-2 Rio Grande 13.00m   42' 8"

2. McCready, Caleb FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.83m 42' 1.25"

3. Cooley, Connor JR-3 Ohio Dominican 12.35m   40' 6.25"

4. Shuga, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.76m   38' 7"

5. Faber, Sam SO-2 Thiel 11.49m   37' 8.5"

6. Everett, Daniel FR-1 Rio Grande 11.02m   36' 2"

7. Easterling, Bradley SR-4 Transylvania 10.76m   35' 3.75"

8. DuVall, Dalton SO-2 Rio Grande 10.56m   34' 7.75"

9. Mitchell, Arric FR-1 Thiel 10.52m   34' 6.25"

10. Miller, Josh FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 10.17m   33' 4.5"

  Conley, Trace FR-1 Rio Grande DNS    
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Shot Put Preliminaries Flight 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH

1. Coon, Jason SR-4 Capital 16.25m 53' 3.75"

2. Soviak, Mitchell JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 15.97m 52' 4.75"

3. McDonald, Joey JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 15.68m 51' 5.5"

4. Nichols, Alex SR-4 Rio Grande 15.35m 50' 4.5"

5. Holcomb, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 14.52m 47' 7.75"

6. Miller, Josh FR-1 Capital 14.15m 46' 5.25"

7. Seymour, Clayton SO-2 Ohio Dominican 14.02m   46' 0"

8. Cook, Ben FR-1 Ohio Dominican 13.71m   44' 11.75"

9. Scouten, Jonathan JR-3 Cedarville 13.37m 43' 10.5"

10. Beegle, Joseph JR-3 Rio Grande 13.12m   43' 0.5"

11. Hluch, Lane JR-3 Cedarville 12.69m   41' 7.75"

12. Butts, Kalvin SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.66m 41' 6.5"

13. Ballentine, Austin SR-4 Cedarville 11.91m   39' 1"
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!Men's Weight Throw Finals Top↑

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC

1. Butts, Kalvin SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 16.85m 55' 3.5" 10

2. Hluch, Lane JR-3 Cedarville 15.32m 50' 3.25" 8

3. Owen, Colby SR-4 Capital 15.26m 50' 0.75" 6

4. Collins, Zachary SO-2 Rio Grande 14.25m   46' 9" 5

5. Gross, Jacob   Unattached 14.12m   46' 4" 4

6. Holcomb, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 13.78m 45' 2.5" 3

7. Ballentine, Austin SR-4 Cedarville 13.71m 44' 11.75" 2

8. Miller, Josh FR-1 Capital 13.38m 43' 10.75" 1

9. Scouten, Jonathan JR-3 Cedarville 13.29m 43' 7.25" -

10. Eaton, Gunnar SO-2 Transylvania 12.80m   42' 0" -

11. Miller, Josh FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.77m 41' 10.75" -

12. Cooley, Connor JR-3 Ohio Dominican 12.71m   41' 8.5" -

13. Neal, Camren SO-2 Thiel 12.52m   41' 1" -

14. Seymour, Clayton SO-2 Ohio Dominican 12.51m   41' 0.5" -

15. Nichols, Alex SR-4 Rio Grande 12.39m   40' 7.75" -

16. Cook, Ben FR-1 Ohio Dominican 11.98m   39' 3.75" -

17. Beegle, Joseph JR-3 Rio Grande 11.94m   39' 2.25" -

18. Edgell, Tag JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 11.81m   38' 9" -

19. Faber, Sam SO-2 Thiel 11.70m   38' 4.75" -

20. McCready, Caleb FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.46m   37' 7.25" -

21. Shuga, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.32m   37' 1.75" -

22. Easterling, Bradley SR-4 Transylvania 11.29m   37' 0.5" -

23. Yount, Simon SO-2 Transylvania 11.27m   36' 11.75" -

24. Lukens, Gary FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 11.23m   36' 10.25" -

25. Everett, Daniel FR-1 Rio Grande 11.20m   36' 9" -
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Weight Throw Finals Flight 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Nichols, Alex SR-4 Rio Grande 12.39m   40' 7.75" -

2. Cook, Ben FR-1 Ohio Dominican 11.98m   39' 3.75" -

3. Beegle, Joseph JR-3 Rio Grande 11.94m   39' 2.25" -

4. Edgell, Tag JR-3 Mount Vernon Nazarene 11.81m   38' 9" -

5. Faber, Sam SO-2 Thiel 11.70m   38' 4.75" -

6. McCready, Caleb FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.46m   37' 7.25" -

7. Shuga, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 11.32m   37' 1.75" -

8. Lukens, Gary FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 11.23m   36' 10.25" -

9. Everett, Daniel FR-1 Rio Grande 11.20m   36' 9" -

10. DuVall, Dalton SO-2 Rio Grande 10.60m   34' 9.5" -

11. Hansen, Aaron SR-4 Thiel 10.16m   33' 4" -

12. Cooper, Cody SR-4 Georgetown (Ky.) 10.15m   33' 3.75" -

13. Mitchell, Arric FR-1 Thiel 9.87m   32' 4.75" -

14. Vandermarliere, Ethan SO-2 Ohio Dominican 9.21m   30' 2.75" -

15. Staley, Jeff SO-2 Thiel 7.28m   23' 10.75" -

  Conley, Trace FR-1 Rio Grande DNS     -

Weight Throw Finals Flight 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM METRIC ENGLISH SC

1. Butts, Kalvin SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 16.85m 55' 3.5" 10

2. Hluch, Lane JR-3 Cedarville 15.32m 50' 3.25" 8

3. Owen, Colby SR-4 Capital 15.26m 50' 0.75" 6

4. Collins, Zachary SO-2 Rio Grande 14.25m   46' 9" 5

5. Gross, Jacob   Unattached 14.12m   46' 4" 4

6. Holcomb, Joe FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 13.78m 45' 2.5" 3

7. Ballentine, Austin SR-4 Cedarville 13.71m 44' 11.75" 2

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_m.html

41 of 43 2/2/18, 10:31 AM



LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_m.html

42 of 43 2/2/18, 10:31 AM



PRIVACY / TERMS OF USE / SUBMITTING RESULTS / CONTACT TFRRS

TRACK & FIELD RESULTS REPORTING SYSTEM

Copyright © 2018 DirectAthletics, Inc.

LOGIN / REGISTERMEET RESULTSTEAMS CONFERENCES PERFORMANCE LISTS

TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_m.html

43 of 43 2/2/18, 10:31 AM


